
 
 
 

RHIC COOLDOWN  FY ‘06 

 

Task Name Duration Start Finish 
Ring Process lines closed 1 day Fri 9/30/05 Fri 9/30/05
Pressure Check, Pump and Purge 6 days Fri 9/30/05 Wed 10/5/05
Magnet Scrub with 1005e/Utility compressor 20 days Thu 10/6/05 Tue 10/25/05
Blue Ring Cool down to 80K/1005e 
compressor 15 days Mon 11/7/05 Mon 11/21/05

Yellow Ring Cooldown to 80K/1005 e 
compressor 15 days Tue 11/22/05 Tue 12/6/05

Compressor room scrub 22 days Wed 10/26/05 Wed 11/16/05
Refrigerator scrub 15 days Thu 11/17/05 Thu 12/1/05
Refrigerator cooldown 3 days Fri 12/2/05 Sun 12/4/05
Liquid Storage Area Cool 1 day Mon 12/5/05 Mon 12/5/05
First Liquid Helium Delivery 15000 gallons 1 day Tue 12/6/05 Tue 12/6/05
Blue cool down to 4.5K, blue and Y HS on 
refrigerator 6 days Mon 12/5/05 Sat 12/10/05

Second helium delivery -15000 gallons 1 day Thu 12/8/05 Thu 12/8/05
Yellow ring cool down to 4 K 6 days Sun 12/11/05 Fri 12/16/05
Third helium delivery-10000 gallons 1 day Mon 12/12/05 Mon 12/12/05

     
AGS Cold Snake  
LN2 cooldown to 80K 20 days Wed 10/5/05 Mon 10/24/05
He cooldown 2 days Mon 10/24/05 Tue 10/25/05
   

 


